
406 CHESTNUT STREET, PARDEEVILLE, WI, 53954
https://www.adashunjones.com

406 CHESTNUT
Street, Pardeeville,
WI, 53954

$144,900

Move in ready home close to schools. Beautiful Kitchen has quartz counters, maple
cabinets, tile backsplash & includes appliances. 4 Bedrooms. 1.5 Baths. Spacious
Living rm w/bay window. Large master Bdrm. Big closets w/organizers. 1st floor
Laundry. Family rm. 2 Car Det. Garage 24×24. Plus, 24×15 workshop, work bench
& overhead door. Relax on deck...

Scotty Smith
First Weber Inc

• 4 beds
• 1 bath

• Res

• Sold

• 1954 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Main Level,Washer,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1720

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 234

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 2505

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener
Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Partial,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Scotty Smith Agent Email: scottysmith@firstweber.com


